
Precinct Re
pu

bl
ic

an
 P

ar
ty

 R
EP

 , 
RE

P

D
em

oc
ra

ti
c 

Pa
rt

y 
D

EM
 , 

D
EM

Li
be

rt
ar

ia
n 

Pa
rt

y 
LI

B 
, L

IB

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

U
nr

es
ol

ve
d 

w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 662 101 2 765 259 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 990 156 5 1151 457 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 72 16 1 89 41 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 636 148 4 788 361 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 558 144 4 706 247 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 895 153 9 1057 369 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 554 75 4 633 302 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 918 135 5 1058 373 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 109 26 0 135 55 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 255 66 1 322 111 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 210 26 0 236 122 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 5859 1046 35 6940 2697 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Straight Party

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 824 185 10 1019 5 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1283 304 15 1602 6 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 105 25 0 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 855 280 9 1144 5 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 702 234 11 947 6 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1163 241 10 1414 12 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 785 135 7 927 8 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1172 249 7 1428 3 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 134 55 1 190 0 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 327 96 4 427 6 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 293 61 2 356 2 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7643 1865 76 9584 53 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %
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Run Time 3:08 PM
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GENERAL ELECTION
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Official results
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9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 805 190 17 1012 12 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1270 300 28 1598 10 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 837 284 21 1142 7 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 101 26 2 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 695 234 19 948 5 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1148 250 14 1412 14 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 778 138 15 931 4 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1147 253 23 1423 8 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 129 61 0 190 0 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 323 99 9 431 2 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 286 61 7 354 4 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7519 1896 155 9570 67 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

United States Representative, District No. 21
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 845 164 11 1020 4 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1326 253 24 1603 5 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 107 22 1 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 888 237 19 1144 5 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 736 195 15 946 7 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1194 209 10 1413 13 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 807 109 12 928 7 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1188 223 15 1426 5 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 136 48 3 187 3 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 336 92 5 433 0 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 303 48 5 356 2 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7866 1600 120 9586 51 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 810 189 19 1018 6 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1286 277 39 1602 6 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 839 269 32 1140 9 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 103 24 3 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 701 222 23 946 7 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1164 225 24 1413 13 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 774 133 21 928 7 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1151 245 26 1422 9 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 131 56 2 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 321 99 10 430 3 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 290 56 9 355 3 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7570 1795 208 9573 64 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %
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101 801 183 29 1013 11 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1244 304 51 1599 9 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 824 275 40 1139 10 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 102 26 1 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 696 228 21 945 8 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1135 242 33 1410 16 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 775 129 24 928 7 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1139 252 28 1419 12 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 131 55 3 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 319 99 12 430 3 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 284 60 9 353 5 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7450 1853 251 9554 83 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %
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101 810 172 31 1013 11 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1275 261 52 1588 20 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 833 248 55 1136 13 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 104 23 2 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 712 201 27 940 13 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1158 210 34 1402 24 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 781 113 24 918 17 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1162 216 40 1418 13 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 137 51 2 190 0 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 324 91 13 428 5 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 291 49 9 349 9 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7587 1635 289 9511 126 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts
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101 798 168 50 1016 8 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1245 266 78 1589 19 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 823 240 72 1135 14 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 91 26 12 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 687 206 48 941 12 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1104 221 77 1402 24 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 755 117 48 920 15 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1132 218 70 1420 11 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 134 50 5 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 309 92 28 429 4 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 271 60 21 352 6 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7349 1664 509 9522 115 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office
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101 795 194 29 1018 6 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1262 293 39 1594 14 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 834 269 33 1136 13 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 100 25 4 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 707 217 21 945 8 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1138 239 33 1410 16 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 782 124 20 926 9 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1144 247 27 1418 13 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 131 57 2 190 0 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 317 97 16 430 3 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 289 56 9 354 4 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7499 1818 233 9550 87 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Commissioner of Agriculture
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101 826 165 25 1016 8 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1273 260 51 1584 24 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 99 26 4 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 851 247 34 1132 17 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 714 200 27 941 12 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1153 217 33 1403 23 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 787 114 25 926 9 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1165 215 32 1412 19 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 138 45 5 188 2 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 325 90 15 430 3 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 291 52 10 353 5 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7622 1631 261 9514 123 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Railroad Commissioner
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101 828 188 1016 8 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1291 295 1586 22 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 104 26 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 858 275 1133 16 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 720 222 942 11 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1159 236 1395 31 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 796 126 922 13 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1173 242 1415 16 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 132 56 188 2 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 329 102 431 2 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 294 53 347 11 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7684 1821 9505 132 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2
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101 837 178 1015 9 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1299 287 1586 22 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 856 274 1130 19 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 103 27 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 720 220 940 13 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1174 226 1400 26 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 800 123 923 12 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1174 239 1413 18 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 137 52 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 327 99 426 7 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 292 53 345 13 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7719 1778 9497 140 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 12 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 827 187 1014 10 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1296 290 1586 22 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 855 279 1134 15 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 104 26 130 0 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 722 219 941 12 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1172 226 1398 28 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 797 127 924 11 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1178 237 1415 16 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 137 51 188 2 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 324 103 427 6 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 294 50 344 14 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7706 1795 9501 136 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 13 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 814 165 33 1012 12 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1265 277 44 1586 22 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 838 260 33 1131 18 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 102 24 2 128 2 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 708 209 26 943 10 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1147 219 35 1401 25 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 773 115 30 918 17 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1150 228 37 1415 16 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 136 51 2 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 326 90 13 429 4 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 288 49 7 344 14 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7547 1687 262 9496 141 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 14 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 834 177 1011 13 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1307 275 1582 26 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 103 25 128 2 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 861 268 1129 20 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 726 216 942 11 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1176 216 1392 34 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 799 120 919 16 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1188 224 1412 19 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 141 48 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 333 95 428 5 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 292 51 343 15 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7760 1715 9475 162 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 853 106 959 65 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1321 178 1499 109 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 102 22 124 6 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 885 170 1055 94 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 747 138 885 68 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1182 133 1315 111 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 793 83 876 59 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1210 143 1353 78 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 144 32 176 14 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 343 47 390 43 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 299 29 328 30 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7879 1081 8960 677 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 828 185 1013 11 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1299 282 1581 27 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 857 275 1132 17 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 102 27 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 720 220 940 13 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1179 221 1400 26 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 791 129 920 15 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1179 232 1411 20 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 139 50 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 324 102 426 7 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 294 53 347 11 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7712 1776 9488 149 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

State Representative,  District No. 53

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 832 179 1011 13 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1304 275 1579 29 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 856 267 1123 26 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 103 25 128 2 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 716 224 940 13 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1166 225 1391 35 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 793 125 918 17 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1178 228 1406 25 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 138 51 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 328 99 427 6 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 293 50 343 15 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7707 1748 9455 182 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 18 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 821 187 1008 16 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1294 286 1580 28 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 855 274 1129 20 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 104 25 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 713 223 936 17 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1163 233 1396 30 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 795 124 919 16 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1169 233 1402 29 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 137 52 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 325 99 424 9 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 292 51 343 15 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7668 1787 9455 182 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 832 177 1009 15 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1307 271 1578 30 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 858 267 1125 24 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 103 26 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 717 220 937 16 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1170 223 1393 33 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 796 120 916 19 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1175 235 1410 21 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 136 53 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 332 95 427 6 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 290 55 345 13 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7716 1742 9458 179 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 4

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 835 174 1009 15 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1311 267 1578 30 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 863 263 1126 23 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 102 26 128 2 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 719 218 937 16 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1170 223 1393 33 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 796 124 920 15 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1174 232 1406 25 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 140 49 189 1 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 327 98 425 8 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 293 50 343 15 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7730 1724 9454 183 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 5

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 823 185 1008 16 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1299 280 1579 29 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 103 26 129 1 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 843 282 1125 24 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 718 220 938 15 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1169 226 1395 31 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 798 121 919 16 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1171 238 1409 22 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 138 50 188 2 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 325 103 428 5 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 289 54 343 15 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 7676 1785 9461 176 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 7

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 883 883 141 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1375 1375 233 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 111 111 19 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 949 949 200 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 788 788 165 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1233 1233 193 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 815 815 120 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1239 1239 192 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 148 148 42 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 353 353 80 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 302 302 56 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 8196 8196 1441 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

District Judge, 198th Judicial District

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 23 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 891 891 133 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1388 1388 220 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 112 112 18 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 950 950 199 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 794 794 159 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1252 1252 174 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 826 826 109 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1248 1248 183 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 155 155 35 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 361 361 72 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 307 307 51 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 8284 8284 1353 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

County Judge

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 894 894 130 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1396 1396 212 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 109 109 21 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 958 958 191 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 793 793 160 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1250 1250 176 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 825 825 110 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1252 1252 179 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 154 154 36 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 360 360 73 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 308 308 50 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 8299 8299 1338 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

District Clerk

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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11/6/2018
Page 25 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters

9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 890 890 134 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1388 1388 220 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 958 958 191 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 110 110 20 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 792 792 161 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1253 1253 173 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 817 817 118 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1258 1258 173 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 153 153 37 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 359 359 74 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 304 304 54 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 8282 8282 1355 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

County Clerk

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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11/6/2018
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9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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101 891 891 133 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1384 1384 224 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

203 111 111 19 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 956 956 193 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 788 788 165 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 1238 1238 188 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 819 819 116 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 1244 1244 187 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 151 151 39 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 359 359 74 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 306 306 52 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 8247 8247 1390 0 0 643 6630 2364 9637 16021 60.15 %

County Treasurer

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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203 939 939 210 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

203 110 110 20 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

204 783 783 170 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

Totals 1832 1832 400 0 0 145 1542 545 2232 3880 57.53 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting
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407 1241 1241 190 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 150 150 40 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 357 357 76 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 316 316 42 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 2064 2064 348 0 0 215 1511 686 2412 3739 64.51 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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9637 of 16021 = 60.15 %

Precincts Reporting
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101 890 890 134 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1387 1387 221 0 0 99 1068 441 1608 2592 62.04 %

Totals 2277 2277 355 0 0 151 1826 655 2632 4366 60.28 %

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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203 110 110 20 0 0 17 78 35 130 2238 5.81 %

203 957 957 192 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2238 51.34 %

204 807 807 146 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

Totals 1874 1874 358 0 0 145 1542 545 2232 3880 57.53 %

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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305 1244 1244 182 0 0 82 1030 314 1426 2581 55.25 %

306 829 829 106 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

Totals 2073 2073 288 0 0 132 1751 478 2361 4036 58.50 %

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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407 1245 1245 186 0 0 106 1044 281 1431 2135 67.03 %

408 156 156 34 0 0 26 84 80 190 261 72.80 %

409 358 358 75 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

410 304 304 54 0 0 50 125 183 358 497 72.03 %

Totals 2063 2063 349 0 0 215 1511 686 2412 3739 64.51 %

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 33 of 43

Official results

Registered Voters
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101 478 218 696 328 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 796 295 1091 506 0 0 99 1061 437 1597 2575 62.02 %

203 566 217 783 366 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2028 56.66 %

204 471 178 649 304 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 659 284 943 393 0 0 75 968 293 1336 2460 54.31 %

407 689 267 956 462 0 0 106 1035 277 1418 2117 66.98 %

408 57 15 72 27 0 0 13 39 47 99 141 70.21 %

409 219 78 297 136 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

Totals 3935 1552 5487 2522 0 0 506 5583 1920 8009 13583 58.96 %

Trustee, Place 3

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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101 679 679 345 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1084 1084 513 0 0 99 1061 437 1597 2575 62.02 %

203 751 751 398 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2028 56.66 %

204 607 607 346 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 959 959 377 0 0 75 968 293 1336 2460 54.31 %

407 954 954 464 0 0 106 1035 277 1418 2117 66.98 %

408 75 75 24 0 0 13 39 47 99 141 70.21 %

409 289 289 144 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

Totals 5398 5398 2611 0 0 506 5583 1920 8009 13583 58.96 %

Trustee, Place 4

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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305 193 118 311 53 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

Totals 193 118 311 53 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

Mayor - Vote for none or one

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election
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305 146 135 96 84 461 267 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

Totals 146 135 96 84 461 267 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

City Council 2 Year Term - Vote for none, one or two

Canvass Results

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 3:08 PM

Run Date 07/18/2019
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305 233 233 131 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

Totals 233 233 131 0 0 22 264 78 364 0 0.00 %

City Council 1 Year Term - Vote for none or one

Canvass Results
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305 35 28 63 27 0 0 7 62 21 90 121 74.38 %

306 362 363 725 210 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 8 4 12 1 0 0 0 9 4 13 18 72.22 %

408 15 17 32 14 0 0 8 24 14 46 58 79.31 %

Totals 420 412 832 252 0 0 65 816 203 1084 1652 65.62 %

Trustee. Place 1
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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305 27 35 62 28 0 0 7 62 21 90 121 74.38 %

306 281 444 725 210 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 7 5 12 1 0 0 0 9 4 13 18 72.22 %

408 17 14 31 15 0 0 8 24 14 46 58 79.31 %

Totals 332 498 830 254 0 0 65 816 203 1084 1652 65.62 %
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306 635 635 300 0 0 50 721 164 935 1455 64.26 %

407 9 9 4 0 0 0 9 4 13 18 72.22 %

408 25 25 21 0 0 8 24 14 46 58 79.31 %

Totals 733 733 351 0 0 65 816 203 1084 1652 65.62 %
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408 10 15 8 12 10 55 125 0 0 5 21 19 45 62

410 134 198 123 187 81 723 709 0 0 50 125 183 358 497

Totals 144 213 131 199 91 778 834 0 0 55 146 202 403 559

Trustee - At Large - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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408 72.58 %

410 72.03 %

Totals 72.09 %

Trustee - At Large - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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